
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT ESPACE III 

(JE0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ESPACE III (JE0_) 2000-10-01 

- 2002-10-

01

2188 ccm 95 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9T 642

ESPACE III (JE0_) 2000-10-01 

- 2002-10-

01

2188 ccm 95 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G9T 710

RENAULT KANGOO 

(KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 2003-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

RENAULT KANGOO 

Express (FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO Express (FC0/1_) 2003-07-01 

-

1870 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

RENAULT LAGUNA II 

(BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/injds035dpsn.html


LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-01-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-01-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

RENAULT LAGUNA II 

Grandtour (KG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-01-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-01-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

RENAULT MEGANE I 

(BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Grandtour (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 738

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733



MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

RENAULT SCÉNIC I 

MPV / Space wagon 

(JA0/1_, FA0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

2000-11-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 740

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

2002-12-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

2002-12-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 796

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

2002-12-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 748


